


PILIHAN WARNA

AKSESORIS GENTENG METAL

cokelat
toraja



tebal :
0.4 / 0.45 mm

tebal :
0.4 / 0.45 mm

4096:2007



PILIHAN WARNA COLOURDECK

cokelat
toraja

tebal :
0.22 mm

720 mm

760 mm

840 mm

Lebar Efektif :

Lebar Produk :

tebal :
0.25 - 0.3 mm



1000 mm



2.1 x 54 & 2.1 x 50

2.1 x 54 & 2.1 x 50



Keuntungan IGGI Begel :




